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AWARU - CONTRACT 
FOR ASPHALT 
MATERIALS 
4th QUARTER 
PISCAL YEAR 
1980-81 

!-; .. 

City Manag.er G:!:aves presented the following 
bids which had been received for Asphalt Materials 
for the fourth quarter of the Fiscal Year 1980-81: 

Supplier - Claude C. Wood Co. 

, ... 

Item No. 1 - Dense Grad.~ Asphalt Concrete, 
Type B 3/8". Asphalt Binder 
shall be Viscosity Grade AR-4000 
Paving Asphalt. 

A 
F.O.B. Plant 

(300 Tons) 

Coat per ton including tax 

Plus: City cost for mileage 

TOTAL 

B 
Stockpile 

City Limits 
(100 Tons) 

Coat per ton including tax 

Plus; City cost for mileage 

TOTAL 

c 
Hopper of Paver 

(500 Tons) 

Cost per ton including tax 

Plus: City cost for mileage 

TOTAL 

-5-

$23.055 

3.95 

$27.005 

$25.97 

$25.97 

$27.56 

$27.56 



3.92 

Continued A'()ril lr 1981 
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It~n No. 2 - Dense Grade Asphalt Concretef 
Type B. l/2". Asphalt Binder 
shall be Viscosity Grade 
AR-4000 Paving Asphalt. 

A 
F.O.B. Plant 

(50 Tons) 

Cost per ton including tax 

Plus: City cost for mileage 

TOTAL 

B 
Stockpile 
City LimitE 

(50 Tons) 

Cost per ton including ~ax 

Plus: City cost for mileage 

~·o·rAL 

c 
Hopper of Paver 

(50 Tons) 

Cost per ton including tax 

Plus: City cost for mileage 

TOTAL 

Supplier - Gran5.te Construction Co. 

$22.79 

3.95_ 

$26.74 

$25.705 

$25.705 

$27.295 

$27.295 

Item No. 1 - Dense Grade Asphalt Concrete, 
Type ll 3/8". Asphalt Binder 
shall be Viscosity Grude AR-4000 
Paving Asphalt. 

A 
F.O.B. Plant 

(300 Tons) 

Cost per ton including tax 

Plus: City cost for mileage 

TOTAL 

D 
Stockpile 

City Limits 
(100 Tons) 

Cost per ton including tax 

Plus: City cost for mileage 

TOTAL 

c 
Hopper of Paver 
___l!i_O_(l_ .:rons) _ 

NO BID 
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$23.06 

5.19 

$28.25 

$26. 50 

$26.50 
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ContJ.nued April l~ 1981 
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Item No .. 2 - Dense Grade Asphalt Concrete, 
Type B 1/2". Asphalt Binder 
shall be Viscosity 1 :rade AR-4000 
Paving Asphalto 

A 
F.O.B. Plant 
(50 Tons) 

Cost per ton including tax 

Plus: City cost for mileage 

1'0TAL 

B 
Stockpile 

City Limits 
(50 Tons) 

Cost per ton including tax 

Plus: City cost for mileage 

$22.53 

5.19 

$27.72 

$26.24 

TOTAL $26.24 

c 
Hopper of Paver 

(SO Tons) 

NO BID 

Supplier - Industrial Asphalt 

Item No .. 1 - Dense Grade Asphalt Concrete, 
TypeD 3/B". Asphalt Binder 
shall be Viscosity Grade AR-4000 
Paving Asphalt. 

A 
F .. O.B. Plant 

(300 Tons) 

Cost per ton including tax 

Plus: City cost for mileage 

TOTAL 

B 
Stockpile 

City Limits 
(100 Tons) 

Cost per ton including tax 

Plus: City cost for mileage 

TOTAL 

c 
Hopper of P,aver 

(500 Tons) 

Cost per ton including tax 

Plus: City cost for mileage 

TOTAL 

-7-

$22.79 

$26.29 

$26.29 

$27.03 

$27.03 
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